Ar

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2009

Navn

Elisabeth R. Husted
Peter Sgrensen

Jgrn Lind

Lotte Mgiller-Lind
Steen Mikkelsen
Ingen indstilling
Brian Tommy Hansen
Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Jesper Bangsgaard
Morten Bollesen

Per Christensen

Kurt Gullits Rasmussen
Kristian Kjeer Jensen
Bruno Stub

Carsten Jensen

Ingen indstilling

Uddeling af

jubileeumsfadet

Tjenestested/sport
Badmintonafd.
Orienteringsafd.
Orienteringafd.
Sejlsport og kajakafd.

Sejlsport og kajakafd.

Judoafdelingen
Sejlsport og kajakafd.
Golfafdelingen
Judoafdelingen
Eftersggningsafd.

KP

Rigsp.

Rigsp.

Rigsp.

For aret

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008



2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

Henrik Wiberg

Lars Magaard
Anders Norup

Dan Berthelin

Ingen indstilling
Poul-Erik Sloth Andersen
Henrik Wiberg
Jorgen Guldborg
Gert Sejbak

Torkil Hansen

Leif Bech Rasmussen
Mogens Voigts

Lars Jacobsen
Henrik Borris Jensen
Niels Ngrret Larsen
Vilhelm Jensen
Steen Bille

Jens Boesen

Carl Chr. Hassing
Jorn Mgller

Kurt Kristensen

Lufthavnen
Civil
Idraetskontoret

Afdeling S

N&B afdelingen
Lufthavnen

Rpch. Afd. A
Administrationsafd.
Helsinggr
Faerdselsafdelingen
Uropatruljen
Administrationsafd.
Kriminalpol-foren.
Afdeling E

Afdeling E
Pensionist
PG-kantinen
Station 4

Interpol

CFI

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987



1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

Ruth Jacobsen

Leif Nielsen

Benny Rusborg
Henning O. Larsen
Kurt Robdrup

Kurt Olsen
Veinholdt Rithamer
Walther Leth
Verner Jensen

Orla B. Larsen

John Christensen

Aksel Mosebo Rasmussen

Aage Lars Jensen
Jgrgen Mogensen
Helge Palskjold
Zelma Rosenkilde
Per H. Enevoldsen
Bertel Iversen
Jgrgen Sandholdt
Svend Hansen

Svend Holm-Nielsen

Idraetskontoret
Station 4
Idraetskontoret
Politiskolen

Station 2

Station 5
Beredskabsafd.
Station 3
Trafikafdelingen

1. afdeling

2. afdeling

2. afdeling

Teknisk afdeling
Rpch. Feerdselsafd.
Teknisk afdeling
Dameafdelingen
Rigsp.
Faerdselsafdelingen
Station 3
Radiotjenesten

7. UK

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966



1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

Holger Rosenqvist
Niels Peter Hvegholm
Viggo de la Motte
John Jacobsen

Kaj Jersie Hansen
Svend Rasmussen

Poul Olsen

Idraetskontoret
2. afdeling

7. UK

Station 5
Station 8

1. afdeling

4. afdeling

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959



